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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/12/2019 All Day Practice Start Date: Soccer B/G APS Athletic Department
Sat 09/07/2019 9:00 am Soccer, JV-B: CHS @ HHS Highland High
Tue 09/10/2019 4:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: CHS @ SHS APS Soccer Complex
Thu 09/12/2019 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: Albuquerque Academy @ CHS Cibola High
Sat 09/14/2019 9:00 am Soccer, JV-B: EHS @ CHS Cibola High
Tue 09/17/2019 4:00 pm Soccer, JV-B: CHS @ LCHS APS Soccer Complex
Fri 09/20/2019 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: Carlsbad @ CHS Cibola High
Wed 09/25/2019 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: AHA @ CHS Cibola High
Wed 10/02/2019 4:00 pm Soccer, JV-B: CHS @ Cleveland V Sue Cleveland High School
Sat 10/05/2019 1:00 pm Soccer, JV-B: Rio Rancho @ CHS Cibola High
Wed 10/09/2019 5:15 pm Soccer, JV-B: CHS @ VVHS Volcano Vista High
Sat 10/12/2019 9:00 am Soccer, JV-B: CHS @ AHA APS Soccer Complex
Sat 10/19/2019 9:00 am Soccer, JV-B: Cleveland @ CHS Cibola High
Wed 10/23/2019 4:00 pm Soccer, JV-B: CHS @ Rio Rancho Rio Rancho High School
Sat 10/26/2019 1:00 pm Soccer, JV-B: VVHS @ CHS Cibola High


